
school coordinators(*) 

RECTOR’S DELEGATE FOR INTERNATIONAL MOBILITY 

 

Prof. Renato De Leone (renato.deleone@unicam.it) 

 

SCHOOL COORDINATORS FOR INTERNATIONAL MOBILITY 

ISCED CODES ( International Standard Classification of Education: Fields of Education and 

Training 2013) 

http://www.uis.unesco.org/Education/Documents/isced-fos-consultation-draft-2013-en.pdf 

School of Architecture and Design 

- 0731 Architecture:   Prof. Giuseppe Ciorra (giuseppe.ciorra@unicam.it)  

                        Prof. Elio Trusiani (elio.trusiani@unicam.it) 

- 0212 Design:   Prof. Carlo Santulli (carlo.santulli@unicam.it) 

 

School of Biosciences and Veterinary Medicine 

- 0511Biosciences:    Prof. Cristina Marchini (cristina.marchini@unicam.it) 

- 0511Environmental Resources:  Prof. Roberto Canullo (roberto.canullo@unicam.it) 

- 0841Veterinary Medicine:   Prof. Giacomo Rossi (giacomo.rossi@unicam.it) 

 

School of Science and Technology 

- 0531  Chemistry:   Prof. Corrado Bacchiocchi (corrado.bacchiocchi@unicam.it) 

- 0541  Mathematics:  Prof. Renato De Leone (renato.deleone@unicam.it) 

- 0533 Physics:   Prof. Roberto Gunnella (roberto.gunnella@unicam.it) 

- 061  Computer Science: Prof. Francesco Tiezzi (francesco.tiezzi@unicam.it) 

- 0532  Geological, Natural and Environmental Sciences:  

o Prof. Gabriele Giuli (gabriele.giuli@unicam.it) 

- 0213  Technologies and Diagnostics for Conservation and Restoration:  

o Prof. Graziella Roselli (graziella.roselli@unicam.it) 

 

School of Law 

0421 Law- Prof. Carlotta Latini (carlotta.latini@unicam.it) 

 

School of Pharmacy 

0916 Pharmacy- Prof. Gianfabio Giorgioni (gianfabio.giorgioni@unicam.it) 
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